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PSYCHIATRY (PSYCH-MD)
PSYCH-MD 3001  Psychiatry  (5 Credits)  
Typically offered Fall and Spring  
Psychiatry
Grading: SOM Graded  
Repeatable for additional credit: No  

PSYCH-MD 3006  Geriatric Psychiatry Selective  (4 Credits)  
Typically offered Fall and Spring  
Geriatric Psychiatry Selective
Grading: SOM Graded  
Repeatable for additional credit: No  

PSYCH-MD 3007  Reproductive Psychiatry Selective  (4 Credits)  
Typically offered Fall and Spring  
Reproductive Psychiatry Selective
Grading: SOM Graded  
Repeatable for additional credit: No  

PSYCH-MD 4001  Psychiatry Education & Publication  (4 Credits)  
Typically offered Fall and Spring  
Psychiatry Education & Publication
Grading: SOM Graded  
Repeatable for additional credit: No  

PSYCH-MD 4002  Psychoanalytical Medicine  (4 Credits)  
Typically offered Fall and Spring  
Psychoanalytical Medicine
Grading: SOM Graded  
Repeatable for additional credit: No  

PSYCH-MD 4006  Consultation-Liaison Psychiatry  (4 Credits)  
Typically offered Fall and Spring  
Consultation-Liaison Psychiatry
Grading: SOM Graded  
Repeatable for additional credit: No  

PSYCH-MD 4008  Forensic Psychiatry  (4 Credits)  
Typically offered Fall and Spring  
Forensic Psychiatry
Grading: SOM Graded  
Repeatable for additional credit: No  

PSYCH-MD 4022  In Patient Psychiatry  (4 Credits)  
Typically offered Fall and Spring  
In Patient Psychiatry
Grading: SOM Graded  
Repeatable for additional credit: No  

PSYCH-MD 4030  Comprehensive Psychiatric Emergency Program
(CPEP)  (4 Credits)  
Typically offered Fall and Spring  
Comprehensive Psychiatric Emergency Program (CPEP)
Grading: SOM Graded  
Repeatable for additional credit: No  

PSYCH-MD 4041  Addiction Psychiatry  (4 Credits)  
Typically offered Fall and Spring  
Addiction Psychiatry
Grading: SOM Graded  
Repeatable for additional credit: No  

PSYCH-MD 4045  Community Psychiatry Introductory  (2 Credits)  
Typically offered Fall and Spring  
Community Psychiatry Introductory
Grading: SOM Pass/Fail  
Repeatable for additional credit: Yes  

PSYCH-MD 4046  Consultation-Liaison Psychiatry Introductory  (2
Credits)  
Typically offered Fall and Spring  
Consultation-Liaison Psychiatry Introductory
Grading: SOM Pass/Fail  
Repeatable for additional credit: Yes  

PSYCH-MD 4047  Emergency Psychiatry Introductory  (2 Credits)  
Typically offered Fall and Spring  
Emergency Psychiatry Introductory
Grading: SOM Pass/Fail  
Repeatable for additional credit: Yes  

PSYCH-MD 4048  Psychiatry Advanced  (4 Credits)  
Typically offered Fall and Spring  
Psychiatry Advanced
Grading: SOM Pass/Fail  
Repeatable for additional credit: Yes  

PSYCH-MD 4049  Introductory Psychiatry: CATCH (Addiction Consult
Service)  (2 Credits)  
Typically offered Fall and Spring  
Introductory Psychiatry: CATCH (Addiction Consult Service)
Grading: SOM Pass/Fail  
Repeatable for additional credit: Yes  

PSYCH-MD 4050  Psychiatry Advanced-Addiction  (4 Credits)  
Typically offered Fall and Spring  
Psychiatry Advanced-Addiction
Grading: SOM Pass/Fail  
Repeatable for additional credit: Yes  

PSYCH-MD 4051  Reproductive Psychiatry and Women's Mental
Health  (4 Credits)  
Typically offered Fall and Spring  
Reproductive Psychiatry and Women's Mental Health
Grading: SOM Pass/Fail  
Repeatable for additional credit: Yes  


